STAR COOPERATION GmbH
Otto-Lilienthal-Straße 5 | 71034 Böblingen | Phone +49 7031 6288-300 | elektronik.star-cooperation.com | sales-ee@star-cooperation.com
BENEFITS
•	PowerPC MPC5567 (120 MHz) with 2 MB SRAM
•	5 bus channels (4 via pluggable transceivers)
•	Up to 5 CAN channels
•	Up to 4 FR channels
•	Up to 2 LIN channels

•	Complete development environment (IDE, Compiler, Examples)
•	Power cable with banana connectors
ORDER INFORMATION FLEXDEVICE-M
Product Description Ordering number
FlexDevice-M Binder
The FlexDevice-M Binder is
a multifunctional autono-
mous bus system platform
with binder connectors
3-V0280N02
FlexDevice-M Lemo
The FlexDevice-M Lemo is a
multifunctional autonomous
bus system platform with
Lemo connectors
3-V0280M01
ORDER INFORMATION ACCESSORY PARTS
Product Ordering number
FlexTiny FlexRay TJA1080 3-00150D02
FlexTiny CAN-HS TJA1040 3-00150H01
FlexTiny CAN-LS TJA1054 3-00150L01
FlexTiny LIN TH8082 3-00150G01
FlexTiny RS232 MAX3227	 3-00150F01
FlexTiny K-Line L9637 3-00150U01
CAN/FlexRay bus cable 1 m 3-00342J01
CAN/FlexRay bus cable 2 m 3-00341J02
Y-cable for CAN 5 on Con 4 3-00341L01
Ethernet cable 3-00341O02
Power cable with banana connectors 2 m 3-00341D02
Power supply 110/220 V 3-00400B03
2-pin Binder connector for custom power cable please ask
DIO / wakeup cable for CAN wakeup and digital IN/OUT 3-00342G01
DIO cable for digital IN/OUT or AIO cable for analog IN 3-00341F02